supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 306880 77
MILTON
Towel Rail
• Steel towel rail; 50mm x 10mm cross tubes
• 30mm x 30mm square collectors
• +Valves prices include Chrome DRAKE valves*
• Standard white RAL 9016 delivered in 48-72 hours
• Optional next-day delivery available (pg.2)
• 23 RAL colours, 10 special finishes, up to 8 working
days (pg.12-13)
•  Dual fuel available, please specify at time of order
Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
STOCK
10
GUARANTEE
YEAR
NEXT
DAY
OPTION
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
655
500 8 325 1109 MILT655008 £261.00 £313.20 £350.00 £420.00 £290.00 £348.00 £379.00 £454.80
600 8 383 1307 MILT656008 £274.00 £328.80 £353.00 £423.60 £303.00 £363.60 £382.00 £458.40
785
500 10 400 1365 MILT785010 £301.00 £361.20 £386.00 £463.20 £330.00 £396.00 £415.00 £498.00
600 10 470 1604 MILT786010 £316.00 £379.20 £392.00 £470.40 £345.00 £414.00 £421.00 £505.20
915
500 12 475 1621 MILT915012 £340.00 £408.00 £424.00 £508.80 £369.00 £442.80 £453.00 £543.60
600 12 555 1894 MILT916012 £359.00 £430.80 £439.00 £526.80 £388.00 £465.60 £468.00 £561.60
1110
500 14 553 1887 MILT115014 £380.00 £456.00 £477.00 £572.40 £409.00 £490.80 £506.00 £607.20
600 14 650 2218 MILT116014 £420.00 £504.00 £515.00 £618.00 £449.00 £538.80 £544.00 £652.80
*+Valves Prices include angled Chrome DRAKE Valves, please specify at time of order if you require straight valves.
The MILTON Towel Rail is suitable for use as dual fuel, please see pages 98-99 for available Electric Elements.
Sizes and Prices Please add 10% to the RAL colour price to work out your special finish price.
◊◊
1110mm x 600mm in RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey & DRAKE Valves.◊◊
55-65
112-120
Pipe centres left to right = Width less 30mm
Pipe centres from wall    = 57mm - 65mm
Depth from wall             = 112mm - 120mm White RAL 9016